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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 08/31/2022 9:35 am Session A: Murphy 101 (9th/10th Grade) & The Murphy

Way (11th/12th Grade)
Archbishop Murphy High School

Wed 08/31/2022 9:35 am Session B: The Murphy Way (9th/10th Grade) and
Murphy 101 (11th/12th Grade)

Archbishop Murphy High School

Fri 09/02/2022 8:00 am Faculty/Staff Meeting Archbishop Murphy High School
St. Thomas Chapel

Fri 09/02/2022 9:35 am Late Start Archbishop Murphy High School
TBD

Thu 09/08/2022 9:35 am Club/Activity Fair Archbishop Murphy High School
Fri 09/09/2022 9:35 am Late Start/No Meetings TBD

Archbishop Murphy High School
Tue 09/13/2022 9:35 am Mass of Joy and Hope - Liturgy Dress AMHS Gym
Thu 09/15/2022 8:45 am Prayer Share Archbishop Murphy High School

St. Thomas Chapel
Thu 09/15/2022 9:35 am Late Start TBD

Archbishop Murphy High School
Mon 09/19/2022 9:35 am Session A&B: Flex Time (Session A:Honors English 9) Archbishop Murphy High School
Wed 09/21/2022 9:35 am 9th-11th Grade: Study Hall/Class Photo and 12th Grade:

Class Photo/Senior Meeting/Senior Breakfast
Archbishop Murphy High School
Cafeteria
Kitchen

Fri 09/23/2022 9:35 am Session A: Flex Time (9th/10th Grade) and Service Fair
(11th/12th Grade)

TBD
Archbishop Murphy High School

Fri 09/23/2022 9:35 am Session B: Service Fair (9th/10th Grade) and Flex Time
(11th/12th Grade)

TBD
Archbishop Murphy High School

Tue 09/27/2022 9:35 am Session A & B: Wellness Archbishop Murphy High School
Thu 09/29/2022 7:30 am Critical Friends Group Meetings (CFG's) Meetings TBD

Archbishop Murphy High School
Thu 09/29/2022 7:30 am Critical Friends Group Meetings (CFG's) Meetings Archbishop Murphy High School

TBD
Mon 10/03/2022 9:35 am Session A: Flex Time and Session B: Homecoming

Kick-Off Assembly
Archbishop Murphy High School

Mon 10/03/2022 11:00 am Namesake Day Celebration - Happy Birthday Archbishop
Murphy!

Archbishop Murphy High School
Cafeteria

Wed 10/05/2022 9:35 am 9th &11th Grade: Study Hall/PSAT Distribution and 10th
& 12th Grade: Class Mass

Archbishop Murphy High School
St. Thomas Chapel

Fri 10/07/2022 9:35 am 9th &11th Grade: Class Mass and 10th & 12th Grade:
PSAT Distribution/Study Hall

Archbishop Murphy High School
St. Thomas Chapel

Tue 10/11/2022 8:00 am Department Meetings Archbishop Murphy High School
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Mon 10/17/2022 9:35 am Session A & B: Flex Time Archbishop Murphy High School
Wed 10/19/2022 9:35 am Session A & B: Wellness Archbishop Murphy High School
Fri 10/21/2022 9:35 am Session A & B: Flex Time Archbishop Murphy High School
Tue 10/25/2022 9:35 am Session A & B: Thanksgiving Kick-Off/Fall Sports

Assembly
Archbishop Murphy High School

Thu 10/27/2022 7:30 am Prayer Share and Faculty/Staff Meeting St. Thomas Chapel
Archbishop Murphy High School

Tue 11/01/2022 9:35 am All Saints Day Mass AMHS Gym
Thu 11/03/2022 8:00 am Department Meetings Archbishop Murphy High School
Wed 11/09/2022 9:35 am Veterans' Day Assembly AMHS Gym

Archbishop Murphy High School
Mon 11/14/2022 9:35 am Session A & B: Flex Time Archbishop Murphy High School
Wed 11/16/2022 9:35 am Session A&B: Flex Time (Session A & B:Honors English

9)
Archbishop Murphy High School

Fri 11/18/2022 7:30 am Critical Friends Group Meetings (CFG's) Meetings Archbishop Murphy High School
TBD

Tue 11/22/2022 9:35 am Thanksgiving Prayer Service Archbishop Murphy High School
Thu 12/01/2022 9:35 am Session A & B: Flex Time Archbishop Murphy High School
Tue 12/06/2022 9:35 am Session A & B: Flex Time (Band Rehearsal) Archbishop Murphy High School
Thu 12/08/2022 9:35 am Mass of the Immaculate Conception AMHS Gym
Mon 12/12/2022 9:35 am Session A & B: Wellness Archbishop Murphy High School
Wed 01/04/2023 9:35 am Session A & B: Flex Time Archbishop Murphy High School
Fri 01/06/2023 7:30 am Prayer Share and Faculty/Staff Meeting Archbishop Murphy High School

St. Thomas Chapel
Tue 01/10/2023 9:35 am Session A & B: Wellness Archbishop Murphy High School
Thu 01/12/2023 9:35 am Session A: Flex Time and Session B: MLK Assembly

Assembly
Archbishop Murphy High School

Tue 01/17/2023 8:00 am Department Meetings Archbishop Murphy High School
Thu 01/19/2023 9:35 am Session A & B: Flex Time (Optional Mass) Archbishop Murphy High School
Sun 01/29/2023 All Day Catholic Schools Week Archbishop Murphy High School
Mon 01/30/2023 All Day Catholic Schools Week Archbishop Murphy High School
Tue 01/31/2023 All Day Catholic Schools Week Archbishop Murphy High School
Tue 01/31/2023 9:35 am Catholic School Week Mass AMHS Gym
Wed 02/01/2023 All Day Catholic Schools Week Archbishop Murphy High School
Thu 02/02/2023 All Day Catholic Schools Week Archbishop Murphy High School
Thu 02/02/2023 9:35 am Session A: Flex Time/Forecasting Meeting (9th Grade)

and Session B: Flex Time/ Forecasting Meeting(10th
Grade)

Archbishop Murphy High School
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Fri 02/03/2023 All Day Catholic Schools Week Archbishop Murphy High School
Mon 02/06/2023 9:35 am Session A: Flex Time/Forecasting Meeting (11th Grade)

and Session B: Flex Time
Archbishop Murphy High School

Wed 02/08/2023 9:35 am 9th-11th Grade: Study Hall/Forecasting Fair and 12th
Grade: Senior Breakfast

Kitchen
Cafeteria
Archbishop Murphy High School

Thu 02/09/2023 7:00 pm Tolo Seattle Aquarium
Mon 02/13/2023 9:35 am Fine Arts Assembly AMHS Gym

Archbishop Murphy High School
Wed 02/15/2023 7:30 am Critical Friends Group Meetings (CFG's) Meetings Archbishop Murphy High School

TBD
Fri 02/17/2023 9:35 am Session A & B: Flex Time (Optional Mass) (Session A &

B: Honors English 9)
Archbishop Murphy High School

Wed 02/22/2023 9:35 am Ash Wednesday Mass AMHS Gym
St. Thomas Chapel

Thu 02/23/2023 9:35 am 1st Semester Academic Awards Assembly Archbishop Murphy High School
AMHS Gym

Mon 02/27/2023 9:35 am Lenten Reconciliation St. Thomas Chapel
AMHS Gym

Wed 03/01/2023 9:35 am Session A & B: Flex Time Archbishop Murphy High School
Fri 03/03/2023 7:30 am Critical Friends Group Meetings (CFG's) Meetings Archbishop Murphy High School

TBD
Tue 03/07/2023 9:35 am Session A & B: Flex Time Archbishop Murphy High School
Thu 03/09/2023 8:00 am Department Meetings Archbishop Murphy High School
Thu 03/09/2023 9:35 am Late Start Archbishop Murphy High School

TBD
Tue 03/14/2023 9:35 am Session A: Flex Time and  and Session B: Winter

Sports/Activities Assembly
Archbishop Murphy High School

Thu 03/16/2023 9:35 am Session A: Flex Time and  and Session B: Flex
Time/Senior Class Meeting

Archbishop Murphy High School

Mon 03/20/2023 9:35 am Session A & B: Flex Time Archbishop Murphy High School
Mon 04/03/2023 9:35 am Session A & B: Flex Time (Optional Mass) Archbishop Murphy High School
Wed 04/05/2023 8:00 am Department Meetings Archbishop Murphy High School
Tue 04/18/2023 9:35 am Session A & B: Flex Time Archbishop Murphy High School
Thu 04/20/2023 7:30 am Critical Friends Group Meetings (CFG's) Meetings Archbishop Murphy High School

TBD
Thu 04/20/2023 8:00 am Department Meetings Archbishop Murphy High School
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Mon 04/24/2023 9:35 am Session A & B: Wellness (9th -11th Grade)/Cap & Gown

Photos (12th Grade)
Archbishop Murphy High School

Wed 04/26/2023 9:35 am Session A & B: Flex Time & College Gear Photos Archbishop Murphy High School
Fri 04/28/2023 7:30 am Faculty/Staff Meeting Archbishop Murphy High School

St. Thomas Chapel
Tue 05/02/2023 9:35 am Session A & B: Flex Time Archbishop Murphy High School
Thu 05/04/2023 7:30 am Faculty/Staff Meeting Archbishop Murphy High School

St. Thomas Chapel
Mon 05/08/2023 9:35 am Session A&B: Flex Time (Session A & B:Honors English

9)
Archbishop Murphy High School

Wed 05/10/2023 9:35 am Session A: Flex Time and Session B: Flex Time
(9th/10th) Prom Kick Off (11th/12th)

Archbishop Murphy High School

Tue 05/16/2023 9:35 am Session A & B: Flex Time (Band Rehearsal) Archbishop Murphy High School
Thu 05/18/2023 9:35 am Holy Day of Obligation - Ascension Archbishop Murphy High School
Wed 05/24/2023 9:35 am Senior Scholarship Award Assembly AMHS Gym
Fri 05/26/2023 9:35 am Movin' On Up/Spring Sports Assembly Archbishop Murphy High School
Wed 05/31/2023 9:35 am Underclassmen Awards Assembly Archbishop Murphy High School
Thu 06/01/2023 6:00 pm Baccalaureate Mass AMHS Gym
Fri 06/02/2023 7:30 am Department Meetings Archbishop Murphy High School

TBD
Thu 06/08/2023 9:35 am Session A & B: Flex Time Archbishop Murphy High School
Mon 06/12/2023 7:30 am Critical Friend Groups (CFG) Meeting St. Thomas Chapel

Archbishop Murphy High School


